KFS
● Precautions for Use
➀
➁
➂
➃
➄
➅

※1 : Benchmark : 25°C (Temperature range : 0 ~ 50°C)
※2 : Benchmark : 150 kPa (Pressure range : -100 ~ 200kPa)
B   ORDERING INFORMATION C   OUTPUT CIRCUIT WIRING DIAGRAMS
K F S  -   0 0 3   -   0 1  -  M 5
Flow Rate Range
003 : 0 ~ 0.3 L/min
005 : 0 ~ 0.5 L/min
010 : 0 ~ 1 L/min
050 : 0 ~ 5 L/min
100 : 0 ~ 10 L/min
R003 : -0.3 ~ 0.3 L/min
R005 : -0.5 ~ 0.5 L/min
R010 : -1 ~ 1 L/min
R050 : -5 ~ 5 L/min
R100 : -10 ~ 10 L/min
Port Size
Output Specifications
01 : 1 Analog output (1 ~ 5V)
Blank : None
M5 : M5 female thread
Optional Parts
BT-30-1：fit with 1 sensor ( brackets + M2x0.4Px15L screws )
BT-30-2：fit with 2 sensors ( brackets + M2x0.4Px25L screws )
BT-30-3：fit with 3 sensors ( brackets + M2x0.4Px35L screws )
BT-30-4：fit with 4 sensors ( brackets + M2x0.4Px45L screws )
BT-30-5：fit with 5 sensors ( brackets + M2x0.4Px55L screws )
Black
DC (+) Brown
DC (-) Blue
1KΩ DC
15~24V
Analog Output
M
ai
n
C
irc
ui
t
D   PARTS DESCRIPTION
E   DIMENSIONS F   OPTIONAL PARTS DIMENSIONS
KFS-□-01 KFS-□-01-M5
Mounting
Screw
Base
Fluorine Rubber
Gasket
Flow Path
Lead Wire
Indicator Indicator
M5 Port
Through-Hole
BaseM5 Port